TL/H/10059
L
M
7
1
5
H
ig

TL/H/10059–2
Top View
Ordering Information
Device Package Package
Code Code Description
LM715MH H10C Metal
LM715CH H10C Metal
LM715MJ J14A Ceramic DIP
LM715CJ J14A Ceramic DIP
C1995 National Semiconductor Corporation RRD-B30M115/Printed in U. S. A.
Absolute Maximum Ratings
If Military/Aerospace specified devices are required,
please contact the National Semiconductor Sales